
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB Maiden Plate - 1666m

27 September 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.55
(0:18.22)

1:23.33
(0:11.61)

1:11.72
(0:11.86)

0:59.86
(0:12.14)

0:47.72
(0:11.99)

0:35.73
(0:11.84)

0:23.89
(0:11.94)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 4 62.7 0:11.67 1:41.55 [1] 1:23.02 [6] 1:11.34 [5] 0:59.44 [5] 0:47.28 [5] 0:35.36 [4] 0:23.69 [3] 0:35.36

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:18.53) (0:11.68) (0:11.90) (0:12.16) (0:11.92) (0:11.67) (0:11.76)

1 5 TAMBOURINE MAN 1 62.6 0:11.63 1:41.55 [1] 1:23.04 [5] 1:11.41 [4] 0:59.52 [3] 0:47.39 [3] 0:35.40 [3] 0:23.61 [4] 0:35.40 -6

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:18.51) (0:11.63) (0:11.89) (0:12.13) (0:11.99) (0:11.79) (0:11.82)

3 8 POWER FLASH 5 63.1 0:11.61 1:41.70 [3] 1:23.48 [1] 1:11.87 [1] 1:00.01 [1] 0:47.87 [1] 0:35.88 [1] 0:24.04 [1] 0:35.88 -7

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:18.22) (0:11.61) (0:11.86) (0:12.14) (0:11.99) (0:11.84) (0:11.94)

4 1 ALIGN THE PLANETS 2 64.1 0:11.55 1:41.72 [4] 1:22.83 [8] 1:11.18 [8] 0:59.33 [7] 0:47.27 [7] 0:35.37 [5] 0:23.67 [5] 0:35.37 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:18.89) (0:11.65) (0:11.85) (0:12.06) (0:11.90) (0:11.70) (0:11.55)

5 4 ROYAL COURT 7 62.9 0:11.69 1:42.16 [5] 1:23.42 [7] 1:11.68 [7] 0:59.74 [8] 0:47.63 [8] 0:35.77 [7] 0:24.08 [6] 0:35.77 +3

Dale Smith 600m 600m (0:18.74) (0:11.74) (0:11.94) (0:12.11) (0:11.86) (0:11.69) (0:11.96)

6 3 LICENCE TO THRILL 8 62.1 0:11.75 1:42.36 [6] 1:23.22 [9] 1:11.47 [9] 0:59.63 [9] 0:47.55 [9] 0:35.63 [9] 0:23.88 [8] 0:35.63 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 1400m (0:19.14) (0:11.75) (0:11.84) (0:12.08) (0:11.92) (0:11.75) (0:11.82)

7 10 WHEN DOVES FLY 9 64.3 0:11.67 1:42.43 [7] 1:24.19 [2] 1:12.52 [2] 1:00.60 [2] 0:48.47 [2] 0:36.50 [2] 0:24.60 [2] 0:36.50 -1

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:18.24) (0:11.67) (0:11.92) (0:12.13) (0:11.97) (0:11.90) (0:12.11)

8 2 BOOG'S BOY 10 63.7 0:11.82 1:42.57 [8] 1:24.16 [4] 1:12.34 [6] 1:00.30 [6] 0:48.14 [6] 0:36.12 [8] 0:24.16 [7] 0:36.12 +7

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:18.41) (0:11.82) (0:12.04) (0:12.16) (0:12.02) (0:11.96) (0:12.06)

9 9 SURLALUNE 6 63.4 0:11.72 1:49.70 [9] 1:31.36 [3] 1:19.64 [3] 1:07.65 [4] 0:55.53 [4] 0:43.35 [6] 0:30.20 [9] 0:43.35 +3

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:18.34) (0:11.72) (0:11.99) (0:12.12) (0:12.18) (0:13.15) (0:14.84)

Scratched: War Service (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  14:06 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB Maiden Plate - 1666m

27 September 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 4 62.7 0:11.67 0:11.93 [3] 1:41.55 0:35.36

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:11.93)

1 5 TAMBOURINE MAN 1 62.6 0:11.63 0:11.79 [4] 1:41.55 0:35.40 -6

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:11.79)

3 8 POWER FLASH 5 63.1 0:11.61 0:12.10 [2] 0.8L 0:35.88 -7

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.10)

4 1 ALIGN THE PLANETS 2 64.1 0:11.55 0:12.12 [1] 0.9L 0:35.37 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.12)

5 4 ROYAL COURT 7 62.9 0:11.69 0:12.12 [6] 3.4L 0:35.77 +3

Dale Smith 600m 600m (0:12.12)

6 3 LICENCE TO THRILL 8 62.1 0:11.75 0:12.06 [7] 4.4L 0:35.63 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 1400m (0:12.06)

7 10 WHEN DOVES FLY 9 64.3 0:11.67 0:12.49 [5] 4.7L 0:36.50 -1

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.49)

8 2 BOOG'S BOY 10 63.7 0:11.82 0:12.10 [8] 5.5L 0:36.12 +7

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:12.10)

9 9 SURLALUNE 6 63.4 0:11.72 0:15.36 [9] 47.3L 0:43.35 +3

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:15.36)

Scratched: War Service (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  14:06 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/2

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


